CP400: your HMI from ABB
Highest performance.
Increase your productivity... Change for more!
Quick and easy project creation and management
Quickly view and easily manage your project components us-
ing the screen manager (detailed list or screen miniatures).
Simplify the creation, modification, sorting and identification of
your project data via the cross-references function.

x 47 297 x 222 x 52
Weight (kg) 0.65 0.23 0.47 0.81 0.81 1.20 1.20 1.90
Type Order code
CP410M 1SBP 260 181 R1001
CP415M 1SBP 260 191 R1001
CP420B 1SBP 260 182 R1001
CP430B 1SBP 260 183 R1001
CP430BP 1SBP 260 192 R1001
CP430BP-ETH 1SBP 260 194 R1001
CP430T 1SBP 260 195 R1001
Type Order code
CP430T-ETH 1SBP 260 196 R1001
CP435T 1SBP 260 193 R1001
CP435T-ETH 1SBP 260 197 R1001
CP440C-ETH 1SBP 260 187 R1001
CP450T 1SBP 260 188 R1001
CP450T-ETH 1SBP 260 189 R1001
For the entire range: